
Door County Triathlon - 2018 - Sprint - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Robert Taylor          WAVE 1        1/42        6:44        0:54       41:49        0:45       19:38                 1:09:49
2     Brian McWilliams       M45-49        1/42        6:31        1:12       42:49        0:42       19:25                 1:10:38
3     Jim Levesque           WAVE 1        2/42        6:06        0:56       44:20        0:45       18:52                 1:10:57
4     Isaiah Steinbart       M30-34        1/46        7:29        0:54       44:22        0:54       18:01                 1:11:37
5     James Gallagher        M45-49        2/42        6:50        1:00       42:37        0:50       20:36                 1:11:51
6     Ryan Huenink           M30-34        2/46        5:39        1:25       43:11        1:07       20:37                 1:11:59
7     Ron Gierut             M60-64        1/28        6:14        1:05       43:33        0:58       20:37                 1:12:24
8     Matthew Pahnke         M45-49        3/42        7:17        0:50       43:38        0:43       20:18                 1:12:44
9     Michael Gsell          M20-24        1/24        6:28        0:45       46:15        0:56       18:42                 1:13:04
10    Brian Brunner          M30-34        3/46        5:52        1:22       44:26        0:54       21:33                 1:14:05
11    Karl Winderl           M30-34        4/46        5:54        1:09       43:04        0:58       23:19                 1:14:22
12    Jeff Juntti            M50-54        1/39        6:36        1:00       44:40        0:50       21:25                 1:14:29
13    Michael Pierson        WAVE 1        3/42        5:57        0:43       44:07        0:50       23:01                 1:14:35
14    Adam Holly             M35-39        1/40        7:03        1:08       44:50        1:00       21:26                 1:15:25
15    Heather Curnutt        F45-49        1/37        5:51        1:08       47:14        0:36       20:56                 1:15:43
16    Jeff Anders            M55-59        1/37        6:28        1:03       45:19        0:40       22:16                 1:15:45
17    R David Donoghue       M40-44        1/38        6:23        1:00       44:46        1:12       22:52                 1:16:11
18    Lauren Jensen Mcginnis WAVE 1        4/42        6:01        1:02       45:17        1:06       22:55                 1:16:19
19    Jon Sundberg           M45-49        4/42        6:34        0:58       44:49        0:46       23:23                 1:16:28
20    Preston Guttenberg     M15-19        1/24        7:22        1:28       48:38        0:38       18:52                 1:16:57
21    Garett Simpson         M30-34        5/46        7:44        0:55       46:09        0:56       21:35                 1:17:17
22    Anthony Maciaga        M40-44        2/38        6:21        1:29       46:26        1:12       22:04                 1:17:31
23    Sue Pierson            WAVE 1        5/42        6:51        0:54       48:16        1:02       20:51                 1:17:52
24    Brad Ingles            M45-49        5/42        7:14        1:08       44:29        1:04       24:11                 1:18:04
25    Lisa Campbell          F40-44        1/43        6:43        1:04       46:57        0:48       22:34                 1:18:05
26    Bill Murray            M55-59        2/37        7:19        1:29       45:46        1:18       22:19                 1:18:09
27    Tony Gonzales          M50-54        2/39        7:49        0:58       47:36        0:53       20:56                 1:18:11
28    Dane Dorn              M40-44        3/38        7:46        1:36       46:47        1:07       21:16                 1:18:31
29    Michelle Depa          WAVE 1        6/42        7:05        0:53       48:30        0:54       21:19                 1:18:38
30    Brett Barkimer         M40-44        4/38        8:17        1:38       46:15        1:02       21:43                 1:18:52
31    Eric Johnson           M35-39        2/40        6:51        1:10       47:48        0:50       22:15                 1:18:53
32    Jon Moreau             M45-49        6/42        8:19        1:00       46:45        0:48       22:05                 1:18:56
33    Adam Grovender         M35-39        3/40        5:31        1:18       47:21        0:42       24:07                 1:18:57
34    Benjamin Fox           M15-19        2/24        5:04        1:06       50:24        0:55       21:38                 1:19:06
35    Alexandria Fons        F20-24        1/29        6:22        1:04       50:54        1:12       20:01                 1:19:32
36    Anne Schwarzwalder     F25-29        1/55        5:41        0:58       47:56        0:45       24:25                 1:19:43
37    Jeffrey Mohrmann       M35-39        4/40       10:02        2:10       46:05        1:42       19:55                 1:19:52
38    Nicolas Martens        M55-59        3/37        6:39        1:22       48:29        0:52       22:33                 1:19:53
39    Evan Bowe              M15-19        3/24        5:26        1:09       50:02        0:48       22:35                 1:19:58
40    David Silvis           M60-64        2/28        6:22        1:48       46:51        1:02       23:58                 1:19:59
41    Leland Hoffman         M20-24        2/24        6:27        1:04                                                     1:20:11
42    Matt Reilly            M30-34        6/46        8:19        0:54       48:12        0:50       22:00                 1:20:12
43    Scott Koke             M45-49        7/42        5:40        1:31       48:19        0:50       24:00                 1:20:17
44    Michael Gossen         M40-44        5/38        6:57        1:45       48:09        1:08       22:53                 1:20:50
45    Noah Froh              M20-24        3/24        6:31        2:07       52:42        0:44       18:50                 1:20:52
46    Kate Maloney           WAVE 1        7/42        6:15        1:24       49:57        0:55       22:27                 1:20:57
47    Durrin Hynes           M45-49        8/42        8:56        1:54       46:01        1:22       22:50                 1:21:01
48    Dylan Strube           M35-39        5/40        5:48        1:06       47:34        1:02       25:33                 1:21:02
49    Beau Felmer            M15-19        4/24        6:50        0:54       48:51        0:49       23:46                 1:21:08
50    Sara Hess              F40-44        2/43        7:26        1:19       50:47        1:07       20:53                 1:21:30
51    Scott Underwood        M20-24        4/24        9:01        2:04                               19:43                 1:21:35
52    Bryan Palmer           M35-39        6/40        6:57        1:02       48:48        0:56       23:56                 1:21:38
53    Jason Weber            M45-49        9/42        6:31        1:25       48:51        0:53       24:14                 1:21:53
54    Michael Lisle          M35-39        7/40        6:06        1:52       50:03        0:54       23:03                 1:21:56
55    Erin Trimmer           F35-39        1/54        6:34        1:42       49:55        1:16       22:49                 1:22:14
56    Lauren Taylor          F25-29        2/55        7:26        0:58       49:48        0:53       23:14                 1:22:17
57    Carlos Cobo            M40-44        6/38        7:29        1:20       49:21        1:13       23:12                 1:22:34
58    Carly Hasse            F40-44        3/43        6:16        1:07       49:41        1:14       24:21                 1:22:36
59    Rachel Parr            F25-29        3/55        6:14        1:04       49:46        0:54       24:55                 1:22:51
60    Jeff Clements          M35-39        8/40        7:58        1:28       49:01        1:11       23:22                 1:22:59
61    Cabot Seguin           M25-29        1/44        6:34        1:28       49:59        1:05       23:57                 1:23:02
62    Douglas Hanson         M45-49       10/42        7:02        1:51       50:47        1:07       22:30                 1:23:16
63    Charles Benson         M55-59        4/37        6:51        1:53       49:41        1:11       23:47                 1:23:20
64    Jon Krog               M35-39        9/40        7:00        1:52       51:59        1:13       21:29                 1:23:32
65    Ellen Sellinger        F25-29        4/55        5:27        1:35       52:47        1:41       22:07                 1:23:36
66    Padra Meyer            F45-49        2/37        6:09        1:19       51:38        1:30       23:01                 1:23:36
67    Spencer Jones          M30-34        7/46        7:28        1:53       52:39        1:00       20:44                 1:23:43
68    Ben Mueller            M35-39       10/40        7:08        1:47       49:45        0:49       24:51                 1:24:18
69    Adam Cotter            M01-14         1/4        7:19                   54:28        0:36       22:05                 1:24:27
70    Nicholas Haydon        M25-29        2/44        6:31        1:07       54:22        0:36       21:58                 1:24:32
71    Matthew Galler         M15-19        5/24        7:36        1:12       57:50        0:42       17:19                 1:24:39
72    John Ryan              M30-34        8/46        6:36        2:05       49:44        1:12       25:07                 1:24:42
73    Derek Hung             M35-39       11/40        7:00        1:39       51:15        1:36       23:32                 1:25:00
74    Christopher Rueb       M60-64        3/28        6:29        0:44       51:59        1:11       24:46                 1:25:08
75    Troy Rogers            M50-54        3/39        7:56        1:49       47:53        1:27       26:13                 1:25:16
76    Austin Schinkten       M25-29        3/44        6:59        1:27       53:05        0:46       23:02                 1:25:16
77    Jason Rowell           M45-49       11/42        6:42        1:03       49:09        1:21       27:08                 1:25:22
78    Timothy Heine          M35-39       12/40        6:39        1:50       54:06        1:24       21:33                 1:25:30
79    Matt Agnew             M35-39       13/40        7:57        2:02       47:54        1:17       26:23                 1:25:30
80    Kevin Campbell         M30-34        9/46        6:04        1:37       52:22        0:56       24:33                 1:25:30
81    Steve Bettwy           M50-54        4/39        8:04        1:31       48:40        1:04       26:18                 1:25:36
82    Annie Bley             F25-29        5/55        7:16        2:00       54:12        1:06       21:06                 1:25:38
83    Laura Caulfield        F35-39        2/54        7:45        1:34       52:36        1:11       22:35                 1:25:39
84    Erik Breuer            M20-24        5/24        6:08        3:39       52:37        1:44       21:49                 1:25:56
85    Max Molthen            M20-24        6/24        6:18        0:36       51:57        0:54       26:14                 1:25:58
86    Patrick Galloway       M30-34       10/46        7:07        1:50       48:39        1:30       26:54                 1:25:58
87    Olivia Berg            F30-34        1/55        7:41        1:41       52:22        1:02       23:16                 1:26:00
88    Chris Piekarski        M30-34       11/46        8:03        1:32       47:57        1:16       27:14                 1:26:01
89    Randi Smith            F35-39        3/54        5:43        1:05       51:19        0:51       27:05                 1:26:01
90    Mike Jovanovich        M60-64        4/28        8:05        0:51       50:21        0:53       25:54                 1:26:03
91    Julie Murphy Agnew     F35-39        4/54        8:53        1:35       49:37        1:15       24:49                 1:26:06
92    Jeff Vangompel         M40-44        7/38        5:59        1:39       54:09        1:01       23:31                 1:26:17
93    Aaron Messner-Schaack  M30-34       12/46        8:45        1:24       48:15        1:20       24:37        2:00     1:26:19
94    Thomas Wildenberg      M40-44        8/38        7:02        1:38       53:45        1:07       22:49                 1:26:20
95    Ross Dickson           M25-29        4/44        8:08        2:28       50:55        1:42       23:15                 1:26:26
96    Eric Maher             M25-29        5/44       10:25        1:25       51:28        1:20       21:50                 1:26:26
97    Alyssa Mincberg        F30-34        2/55        7:44        1:16       53:22        0:47       23:20                 1:26:27
98    Tessa Dorresteijn      F25-29        6/55        7:27        1:26       53:31        1:03       23:05                 1:26:29
99    Ryan McAbee            M35-39       14/40        8:07        2:01       50:57        1:35       23:55                 1:26:33
100   Thomas Roth            M55-59        5/37        8:30        2:00       50:55        1:43       23:28                 1:26:34
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101   Alea Isaacson          F25-29        7/55        7:36        1:26       54:51        0:50       21:53                 1:26:34
102   Alyssa Douglas         F35-39        5/54        7:40        1:17                               24:23                 1:26:35
103   David Swiercz          M35-39       15/40        8:18        1:02       51:32        1:30       24:21                 1:26:41
104   Justin Gustafson       M35-39       16/40        7:29        1:40       51:56        1:12       24:30                 1:26:44
105   Russell Schlager       M60-64        5/28        7:15        1:49       53:16        2:07       20:38        2:00     1:27:03
106   Kathy Henderson        F60-64        1/26        8:33        2:07       48:59        1:46       25:43                 1:27:06
107   Matt Severe            M25-29        6/44        8:44        3:02       53:47        1:22       20:15                 1:27:08
108   Benjamin Hayes         M30-34       13/46        7:54        1:27       52:19        1:18       24:11                 1:27:08
109   Joseph Dettlaff        M55-59        6/37        8:15        2:21       49:50        1:42       25:03                 1:27:09
110   Trina Johnson          F30-34        3/55        8:37        2:17       52:05        1:38       22:37                 1:27:12
111   David Hebgen           M40-44        9/38        7:28        1:35       48:34        1:07       28:33                 1:27:15
112   Meghan Bulkowski       F35-39        6/54        7:45        1:21       52:42        1:00       24:34                 1:27:21
113   Cody Sachs             M01-14         2/4        7:42        0:53       53:15        0:38       24:56                 1:27:21
114   Mariah Koenen          F30-34        4/55        8:26        2:13       50:35        1:56       24:33                 1:27:41
115   Michael Weber          M30-34       14/46        7:23        1:26       52:56        1:33       24:31                 1:27:47
116   Jessica Kwasny         F15-19        1/23        7:02        2:04       54:45        1:43       22:23                 1:27:55
117   Mark Mannebach         M60-64        6/28        6:47       52:05                               28:08                 1:28:02
118   Eric Reiche            M45-49       12/42        5:46        2:05       50:36        2:48       26:52                 1:28:04
119   Jim Turek              M50-54        5/39        7:51        1:15       53:12        1:07       24:42                 1:28:05
120   Tyler Koenen           M30-34       15/46        7:32        2:29       52:18        2:25       23:29                 1:28:09
121   Robin Tedlund          F60-64        2/26        9:29        1:25       51:10        1:23       24:50                 1:28:14
122   Justine Spore          F20-24        2/29        7:20        1:21       55:09        0:56       23:33                 1:28:17
123   Mac Schroeder          M40-44       10/38        8:24        1:34       53:39        0:53       23:53                 1:28:20
124   Brian Puent            M40-44       11/38        6:49        1:37       50:25        1:25       28:15                 1:28:29
125   Aaron Schaut           M40-44       12/38        9:09        1:32       53:28        0:58       23:29                 1:28:34
126   Michael Sellinger      M55-59        7/37        6:47        2:24       53:48        1:45       23:54                 1:28:35
127   Michael Battle         M40-44       13/38        8:00        1:40       50:31        1:37       26:51                 1:28:37
128   Ben Vande Zande        M20-24        7/24        7:51        2:04       55:03        0:33       23:10                 1:28:39
129   Scott Pearson          M45-49       13/42        7:02        1:50       55:38        1:27       22:51                 1:28:47
130   Brandon Lemke          M25-29        7/44        8:31        2:18       52:56        1:18       23:56                 1:28:58
131   Luke Bousley           M15-19        6/24        5:31        1:26       57:43        0:35       23:47                 1:29:00
132   Mark Sharon            M65-69        1/11        9:04        1:45       51:53        1:11       25:13                 1:29:04
133   Stacy Hess             F50-54        1/27        8:51        1:21       53:35        0:49       24:34                 1:29:08
134   Erik Cooper            M25-29        8/44        8:14        2:56       53:38        1:27       23:00                 1:29:14
135   Danielle Tronnes       F30-34        5/55        6:55        1:27       53:57        0:56       26:04                 1:29:18
136   Kathleen Roix          F45-49        3/37        7:31        2:22       50:37        2:37       26:13                 1:29:19
137   Carl Kugler            M45-49       14/42        7:31        2:30       54:30        1:18       23:40                 1:29:27
138   Alexandra Mahairas     F25-29        8/55        8:02        1:24       53:02        1:19       25:43                 1:29:28
139   Glenda Sundberg        F45-49        4/37        6:32        1:05       50:59        1:05       29:54                 1:29:33
140   Brooke Seguin          F25-29        9/55        7:59        1:31       52:58        1:15       25:54                 1:29:36
141   Matthew Hanson         M25-29        9/44        6:15        1:59       54:06        1:21       26:12                 1:29:51
142   Thomas Klister         WAVE 1        8/42        7:41        2:07       58:07        1:26       20:37                 1:29:57
143   Christian Holzheu      M45-49       15/42        9:19        1:09       53:15        1:20       25:04                 1:30:05
144   Tyler Novogoratz       M35-39       17/40        7:57        1:57       50:42        1:09       28:24                 1:30:06
145   Megan Darling          F45-49        5/37        6:59        2:13       55:10        1:51       23:58                 1:30:09
146   Michael O'Keeffe       M15-19        7/24        8:31        1:26       55:57        0:49       23:33                 1:30:14
147   Patrick Sharkey        M40-44       14/38        6:04        1:41       58:12        0:53       23:29                 1:30:17
148   Brendan Czajka         M15-19        8/24        7:41        2:50       56:44        1:34       21:31                 1:30:18
149   Dorothea Ho            F60-64        3/26        8:27        2:04       55:20        0:48       23:59                 1:30:37
150   Lace Luedke            F40-44        4/43        8:19        1:14       52:39        1:10       27:17                 1:30:37
151   Daniel Gorchynsky      M25-29       10/44        6:42        1:53       57:14        0:51       24:04                 1:30:41
152   Matthew Schmeling      M25-29       11/44        6:35        2:15       52:58        1:46       27:13                 1:30:44
153   Tony Welnicke          M40-44       15/38        7:37        1:48       53:12        1:53       26:16                 1:30:45
154   Daniel Madigan         M60-64        7/28        7:19        1:32       53:28        1:11       27:18                 1:30:46
155   Rebecca Brecklin       F35-39        7/54        8:05        2:37       52:42        2:03       25:24                 1:30:49
156   Jessica Barkimer       F35-39        8/54        8:22        1:35       55:37        1:15       24:10                 1:30:57
157   Samuel Polzin          M25-29       12/44        7:57        2:38       51:40        1:07       27:42                 1:31:01
158   Ingrid Alt             F45-49        6/37        7:55        2:02       54:45        1:59       24:23                 1:31:03
159   Charlie Forbes         M15-19        9/24        9:45        3:53       57:43        1:07       18:41                 1:31:08
160   Daniell Grothus        F25-29       10/55        9:11        1:25       50:23        1:09       29:03                 1:31:08
161   Laura Karas            F55-59        1/36        7:43        1:34       54:09        1:26       26:23                 1:31:12
162   Jack Christensen       M15-19       10/24        7:19        0:42       57:05        0:43       25:26                 1:31:14
163   Jeff Delcore           M45-49       16/42        8:15        2:20       51:48        2:25       26:34                 1:31:20
164   Craig Cook             M40-44       16/38        7:14        2:21       54:44        1:24       25:39                 1:31:21
165   Harry Wesolowski       M30-34       16/46        8:10         0:9        0:36                   22:30                 1:31:24
166   Daniel Laurent         M30-34       17/46        8:38        1:45       52:58        1:05       27:04                 1:31:27
167   Mike Peachy            M30-34       18/46        7:42        2:39       54:05        1:35       25:29                 1:31:28
168   Andrew Woltman         M20-24        8/24        6:47        3:14       52:02        1:36       25:52        2:00     1:31:30
169   Jason Gregory          M35-39       18/40        7:30        2:09       54:14        0:59       26:41                 1:31:31
170   Dan Holland            M50-54        6/39        8:13        1:11       55:59        1:07       25:06                 1:31:34
171   Roger Hlavacka         M55-59        8/37        7:02        1:31       54:59        1:11       27:00                 1:31:41
172   Ryan Haut              M40-44       17/38        7:41        2:40       52:11        2:02       27:11                 1:31:43
173   Natashia Kirch         F35-39        9/54        8:30        2:03       55:48        2:04       23:23                 1:31:46
174   Benjamin Farrow        M40-44       18/38        7:55        0:57       55:11        1:26       26:20                 1:31:47
175   Natalie Owen           F25-29       11/55        9:29        1:30       56:06        0:46       24:05                 1:31:53
176   Alissa Warpinski       F30-34        6/55        8:12        2:05       56:52        1:08       23:42                 1:31:57
177   David Wendt            M60-64        8/28        7:10        2:53       56:13        0:54       24:50                 1:31:57
178   Matthew Bartels        M45-49       17/42        8:01        2:02       49:39        1:54       30:27                 1:32:01
179   George Russo           M55-59        9/37        8:37        2:43       51:53        4:04       24:49                 1:32:04
180   Patrick Zimmerman      M25-29       13/44        8:18        2:41       55:15        1:35       24:19                 1:32:07
181   Catherine Juon         F45-49        7/37        9:21        2:15       52:39        1:39       26:14                 1:32:07
182   Matthew Schuchhardt    M30-34       19/46        6:05        1:19       54:28        1:04       29:15                 1:32:09
183   Spirit Hess            F15-19        2/23        8:34        1:27       55:23        1:12       25:37                 1:32:11
184   Steven Klein           M60-64        9/28        8:13        2:07       52:39        1:02       28:15                 1:32:15
185   Mark McGrady           M25-29       14/44        8:49        1:43       55:58        1:50       24:12                 1:32:29
186   Hunter Doherty         M15-19       11/24        7:39        2:35       52:12        1:40       28:26                 1:32:30
187   Emily Eisenman         F30-34        7/55        7:38        1:12       58:54        1:18       23:34                 1:32:33
188   Kristina Ray           F40-44        5/43        8:07        1:40       53:12        1:49       27:47                 1:32:33
189   Kimberly Mather        F40-44        6/43        9:47        2:03       52:27        1:33       26:55                 1:32:43
190   Benjamin Clark         M40-44       19/38        7:36        2:09       53:25        1:55       27:48                 1:32:51
191   Jennifer Pagels        F40-44        7/43        8:30        1:49       52:59        1:14       28:22                 1:32:52
192   Kimberly Nickel        F50-54        2/27        8:10        1:39       51:46        1:00       30:20                 1:32:53
193   Matt Curtin            M25-29       15/44        9:40        2:23       54:44        1:49       24:25                 1:32:59
194   Steve Schahczenski     M40-44       20/38        7:55        1:44       50:14        1:14       31:56                 1:33:00
195   Tom Tedlund            M60-64       10/28       12:52        2:05                               26:36                 1:33:01
196   Elizabeth Haferkorn    F25-29       12/55        9:27        2:15       56:54        1:37       22:51                 1:33:03
197   Pamela Barnhill        F35-39       10/54        6:33        2:07       57:14        1:30       25:49                 1:33:12
198   Jennifer Phillips      F40-44        8/43        8:18        1:12       52:25        1:56       29:24                 1:33:12
199   Tc Conley              M25-29       16/44        6:26        2:34       57:57        1:24       24:57                 1:33:17
200   Eden Witt              F15-19        3/23        6:21        0:59       57:31        0:52       27:36                 1:33:18
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201   Trinity Inman          F15-19        4/23        6:48        0:55       57:20        0:57       27:19                 1:33:18
202   Michael Blahnik        M45-49       18/42        8:12        2:41       51:48        2:04       28:40                 1:33:22
203   Kaitlyn Soukup         F25-29       13/55        9:09        2:28       56:38        1:28       23:46                 1:33:27
204   Gary Piontek           M50-54        7/39        8:48        1:31       56:09        1:07       25:56                 1:33:29
205   Kevin Johnson          M35-39       19/40       10:16        3:04       52:11        1:46       26:18                 1:33:32
206   Jeffrey Gerner         M50-54        8/39        8:31        2:16       57:18        1:00       24:29                 1:33:33
207   Brandon Lane           M45-49       19/42        6:37        1:02       54:52        1:16       29:54                 1:33:39
208   Peter Vold             M30-34       20/46        9:44        1:35       54:41        0:56       26:46                 1:33:41
209   Joseph Zielinski       M20-24        9/24        9:46        2:35       56:06        1:19       24:11                 1:33:55
210   Chris Hinrichs         M45-49       20/42       10:31        3:17       51:01        1:26       27:46                 1:33:59
211   Daniel French          M30-34       21/46        7:41        3:25       54:56        1:59       26:04                 1:34:03
212   Justin Riley           WAVE 1        9/42        7:28        1:43       56:14        2:18       26:25                 1:34:06
213   Evan Smith             M15-19       12/24        6:13        1:50     1:04:37        0:55       20:33                 1:34:07
214   Chris Kwasny           M45-49       21/42        9:11        2:42       55:23        1:34       25:20                 1:34:08
215   Teresa Prichard        F55-59        2/36        7:17        1:39       54:51        1:41       28:49                 1:34:15
216   See Timer Unknown Runn M30-34       22/46        7:48        1:39       59:27        1:36       23:48                 1:34:15
217   Heidi Hegwood          F30-34        8/55        6:31        1:28       56:48        1:15       28:19                 1:34:20
218   Matthew Murzanski      M30-34       23/46        7:17        1:20       52:24        1:17       32:04                 1:34:20
219   Sverre Falck-Pedersen  M70-74         1/9        9:29        1:28       54:11        1:49       27:28                 1:34:22
220   Meghan Curtis          F20-24        3/29        8:06        2:07     1:00:29        1:03       22:41                 1:34:23
221   Laura Westfall         F25-29       14/55        5:47        2:05                               26:51                 1:34:23
222   Owen Knezel            M15-19       13/24        8:27        2:37       56:12        0:55       26:15                 1:34:24
223   Cory Chapp             M25-29       17/44        9:42        2:10       58:10        0:54       23:29                 1:34:24
224   Margaret Froh          F15-19        5/23        7:50        2:31     1:00:46        1:05       22:16                 1:34:26
225   Joe Gaul               M55-59       10/37       10:45        2:32       53:37        1:54       25:56                 1:34:41
226   Collin Lennon          M25-29       18/44        7:15        1:59       53:04        0:52       31:33                 1:34:42
227   Scott Hausmann         M30-34       24/46        7:43        3:58       57:12        2:01       23:54                 1:34:46
228   Ryan Schinkten         M25-29       19/44        7:05        1:56       57:21        1:18       27:10                 1:34:48
229   Grace Albee            F15-19        6/23        7:33        1:29     1:00:13        0:44       24:57                 1:34:55
230   Emily Raychel          F30-34        9/55        8:10        1:55       54:42        1:41       28:33                 1:34:59
231   Jodi Puent             F40-44        9/43        8:00        2:07       51:16        1:41       31:59                 1:35:00
232   Stephanie Frisch       F25-29       15/55        9:40        1:33       56:00        2:18       25:33                 1:35:02
233   Anna Keller            F20-24        4/29        7:10        2:12       59:59        1:34       24:15                 1:35:08
234   Glen Caves             M60-64       11/28        8:18        1:22       56:05        1:13       28:17                 1:35:14
235   Kiley Hearn            F30-34       10/55        8:14        1:41       57:16        1:11       26:58                 1:35:18
236   Ryan Grandlic          M20-24       10/24        8:44        3:12       58:12        1:53       23:25                 1:35:24
237   Jessica Lynds          F30-34       11/55        8:52        2:33       55:17        1:25       27:20                 1:35:25
238   Braden Rindy           M35-39       20/40        7:39        3:08       59:23        1:11       24:07                 1:35:26
239   Matthew J Knox         M20-24       11/24        8:36        2:26       57:07        1:15       26:07                 1:35:30
240   Robert Sonnenburg      M45-49       22/42        8:09        2:46       56:37        1:45       26:18                 1:35:33
241   Tyler Nothnagel        M25-29       20/44       12:07        2:37       55:07        0:58       24:46                 1:35:34
242   Kent Preston           M55-59       11/37        7:01        2:31       55:55        2:19       27:50                 1:35:34
243   Amanda Butz            F30-34       12/55        8:02        1:41       56:33        0:51       28:34                 1:35:39
244   Thomas Wallhaus        M55-59       12/37        7:28        3:12       51:21        2:50       28:51        2:00     1:35:41
245   Tony Simmons           M30-34       25/46       12:13        2:16       53:16        1:09       26:49                 1:35:41
246   Cory Toft-Dupuy        WAVE 1       10/42        6:29        1:52       58:30        0:46       28:08                 1:35:43
247   Lindsey Siegel         F20-24        5/29        5:50        1:34     1:00:14        0:44       27:24                 1:35:43
248   Deb Neuville           F55-59        3/36        8:27        1:11       52:33        1:09       32:26                 1:35:44
249   Aaron Ruengpinyophun   M35-39       21/40        8:42        2:36       57:04        1:12       26:12                 1:35:44
250   Debi Nutting           F60-64        4/26        8:12        1:34       53:12        1:44       31:11                 1:35:52
251   Robert Parks           M20-24       12/24        6:20        1:12       55:16        2:37       30:35                 1:35:57
252   Andrew Thiede          M20-24       13/24       12:04        3:20       51:27        1:58       27:10                 1:35:57
253   Kristin Thysse         F40-44       10/43        7:29        1:41       53:48        1:46       31:16                 1:35:58
254   Nicholas Chapp         M35-39       22/40        9:21        1:57       55:23        0:52       28:31                 1:36:01
255   Sophie Chapman         F01-14         1/3        6:49        1:39       57:29        2:26       27:40                 1:36:01
256   Renee Moen             F30-34       13/55        8:16        1:27       56:48        2:06       27:29                 1:36:04
257   Elizabeth Franczyk     F35-39       11/54       10:37        2:05       52:27        1:39       29:19                 1:36:04
258   Andrew Stroman         M20-24       14/24        9:22        2:37       54:59        1:45       27:28                 1:36:09
259   Shawn Scholler         M45-49       23/42        7:24        1:15       58:32        1:09       27:54                 1:36:11
260   Katherine Keenan       F25-29       16/55        8:02        2:24     1:01:26        1:31       22:52                 1:36:13
261   Ryan Sundberg          M15-19       14/24        6:45        1:02       58:46        1:02       28:42                 1:36:14
262   Florence Olson         F30-34       14/55        7:04        1:43       55:54        1:51       29:48                 1:36:18
263   Matt Bettwy            M15-19       15/24        9:18        4:26       50:12        3:19       29:08                 1:36:22
264   Korie Huskey           M45-49       24/42        7:38        1:17       56:07        1:11       30:12                 1:36:23
265   Eric Krolikiewicz      M30-34       26/46        6:40        2:48       56:16        0:55       29:47                 1:36:25
266   Paula Kastenson        F60-64        5/26       12:49        2:53       54:06        2:25       24:25                 1:36:36
267   Jeff Murphy            M50-54        9/39        7:54        3:02       53:18        1:44       31:00                 1:36:56
268   Kendra Sterkel         F55-59        4/36        7:59        1:29       58:10        2:03       27:21                 1:37:00
269   Christopher Zahn       M35-39       23/40       10:00        2:17       56:45        2:02       25:59                 1:37:01
270   Anna Reedy             F30-34       15/55        8:19        2:29       59:37        1:33       25:14                 1:37:09
271   Tricia Schulz          F40-44       11/43        8:14        2:00       59:08        1:37       26:21                 1:37:18
272   Jennifer Thorpe        F35-39       12/54        8:46        1:07     1:00:18        1:03       26:11                 1:37:23
273   Brad Dunlap            M50-54       10/39        9:45        3:00       54:52        1:42       28:08                 1:37:25
274   Andy Arends            M30-34       27/46        9:38        2:46     1:00:41        2:12       22:10                 1:37:25
275   Eleanor Hanson         F20-24        6/29        6:20        1:01       58:21        0:48       31:10                 1:37:38
276   Rob Hasse              M45-49       25/42        7:58        3:39       56:15        2:12       27:42                 1:37:44
277   Abby Justinger         F20-24        7/29        6:30        1:21     1:00:49        1:12       27:55                 1:37:45
278   Robyn West             F35-39       13/54        8:51        2:07       55:49        2:17       28:44                 1:37:46
279   Max Foland             M15-19       16/24        8:58        2:55                               25:03                 1:37:48
280   Paul Michalowski       M25-29       21/44        7:24        3:11       56:49        1:45       28:45                 1:37:50
281   Nathan Ley             M20-24       15/24        7:22        3:58       59:42        1:25       25:27                 1:37:52
282   Michael Sherwood       M35-39       24/40        8:04        1:51       56:11        0:54       30:54                 1:37:53
283   David Keene            M45-49       26/42        9:26        3:50       57:15        2:06       25:18                 1:37:54
284   Jeff Linden            M35-39       25/40        9:34        2:46       55:40        2:14       27:43                 1:37:54
285   Jillian Brown          F30-34       16/55        7:20        2:20       57:55        1:45       28:38                 1:37:56
286   Mary Banks             F60-64        6/26        9:00        1:57       55:44        2:28       28:57                 1:38:04
287   Kimberly Murphy        F30-34       17/55        8:08        2:28       59:21        1:06       27:07                 1:38:08
288   Adam Hill              M30-34       28/46        8:34        2:57       58:16        1:09       27:16                 1:38:11
289   Ben Herzog             M25-29       22/44        8:13        2:22                               24:30                 1:38:11
290   Ramona Villarreal      F60-64        7/26        9:31        3:19       54:55        2:08       28:23                 1:38:14
291   Candy Ruffolo          F55-59        5/36        9:58        2:14       55:00        1:08       29:58                 1:38:15
292   Wendy Hanisch          F55-59        6/36        8:21        1:44       55:16        2:04       30:57                 1:38:21
293   Amanda Farrow          F35-39       14/54        7:38        1:03     1:02:50        1:19       25:36                 1:38:26
294   Ryan Soerens           M40-44       21/38        7:54        2:35       55:00        2:27       30:39                 1:38:34
295   Joshua Ernst           M25-29       23/44        8:35        3:05       58:50        2:49       25:17                 1:38:34
296   Kelley Krouth          M30-34       29/46       10:23        2:09       59:32        0:52       25:40                 1:38:35
297   Matthew Wolf           M30-34       30/46       10:02        2:38       54:02        2:02       29:53                 1:38:35
298   Ryan Case              M30-34       31/46        7:23        2:35       59:23        2:20       26:56                 1:38:36
299   Ken Milleville         M25-29       24/44        7:27        2:12       56:10        1:27       31:22                 1:38:36
300   Luke Cherney           M20-24       16/24        7:17        2:46       55:32        1:35       31:29                 1:38:37

Generated January 25, 2026 at 3:22 AM 3/9



Door County Triathlon - 2018 - Sprint - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
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301   Rich Niehueser         M50-54       11/39        7:57        2:57       56:20        1:45       29:41                 1:38:39
302   Katie Delcore          F15-19        7/23        7:23        2:10       56:28        1:17       31:24                 1:38:41
303   Tracy Borchert         F40-44       12/43        7:21        1:40       55:49        1:06       32:59                 1:38:53
304   Ross Halbur            M40-44       22/38        8:41        1:43       56:17        1:12       31:02                 1:38:53
305   David Moore            M70-74         2/9        7:41        1:24       57:28        1:37       30:47                 1:38:56
306   Abby Olrourke          F20-24        8/29        8:16        1:47     1:01:24        0:45       26:51                 1:39:00
307   Kevin Grzesiowski      M30-34       32/46        8:23        3:16       59:33        2:23       25:36                 1:39:10
308   Julie Hoffman          F55-59        7/36        9:50        1:40       58:54        1:32       27:18                 1:39:13
309   Jon Rebholz            M50-54       12/39        8:03        1:59       57:30        2:15       29:29                 1:39:14
310   Mike Beauchamp         M50-54       13/39        7:48        1:24       58:51        2:25       28:52                 1:39:18
311   Peter Bartels          M45-49       27/42        8:02        2:43       55:50        2:11       30:35                 1:39:20
312   Bret Peterson          M25-29       25/44        8:42        3:05       55:25        1:35       30:34                 1:39:20
313   Andrew Knox            M25-29       26/44        9:15        2:28       58:27        1:40       27:36                 1:39:23
314   Timothy Riordan        M25-29       27/44        8:20        2:30       58:59        1:34       28:02                 1:39:23
315   Erik Olson             M30-34       33/46        8:45        2:14       57:29        1:07       29:56                 1:39:29
316   Heidi Martin           F45-49        8/37        8:29        2:39       55:08        2:28       30:50                 1:39:31
317   Amy Fallucca           F30-34       18/55        8:05        2:18     1:02:49        0:49       25:37                 1:39:36
318   Dawn Foeller           F45-49        9/37       10:24        2:02     1:00:48        0:42       25:54                 1:39:48
319   Steve Schwan           M60-64       12/28        9:22        3:31     1:01:12        2:11       23:41                 1:39:54
320   Payton Keddell         F20-24        9/29       10:05        2:38       59:29        1:09       26:36                 1:39:55
321   Hannah Thorn           F20-24       10/29        7:00        2:33     1:05:19        0:54       24:15                 1:39:59
322   Mariah Quinn           F40-44       13/43        7:27        1:14       59:17        1:47       30:21                 1:40:04
323   Andrew Fisher          M30-34       34/46        7:48        5:03       51:09        5:02       31:09                 1:40:09
324   Karen Shulman          F50-54        3/27        9:04        2:59       56:26        2:13       29:32                 1:40:12
325   Phil Jensen            M55-59       13/37       11:35        3:00       54:34        1:41       29:30                 1:40:19
326   Julie Hicks            F60-64        8/26       10:09        2:22       55:36        1:35       30:40                 1:40:21
327   Lynn Swindall          WAVE 1       11/42        7:12        2:25     1:00:33        2:38       27:37                 1:40:23
328   Jason Crowe            M40-44       23/38        9:57        2:50       55:34        1:07       30:58                 1:40:25
329   Susan Traul            F30-34       19/55        8:13        2:03       56:17        1:52       32:02                 1:40:25
330   Lori Turek             F55-59        8/36       10:21        1:33       55:22        1:48       31:23                 1:40:26
331   See Timer Unknown Runn M40-44       24/38        8:00        3:38       55:31        2:48       30:31                 1:40:26
332   Joseph Field           M25-29       28/44        7:05        2:35       57:06        1:24       32:18                 1:40:27
333   Blake Marcotte         M15-19       17/24        9:44        2:21       58:52        0:49       28:48                 1:40:33
334   Steve Paull            M45-49       28/42        7:54        2:55     1:01:01        1:41       27:06                 1:40:34
335   Alina Jesien           F30-34       20/55        9:19        1:48     1:00:29        1:00       28:01                 1:40:35
336   Elizabeth Purcell      F25-29       17/55       10:04        1:17     1:00:16        1:12       27:59                 1:40:46
337   Jack Bothwell          M65-69        2/11        9:59        2:44       57:47        1:24       28:56                 1:40:48
338   Hannah Schmidt         F20-24       11/29        7:36        2:40     1:03:12        1:05       26:25                 1:40:57
339   Timothy Czajka         M50-54       14/39        9:11        3:32       59:13        2:28       26:36                 1:40:58
340   Allison Stroman        F25-29       18/55        9:55        2:08       58:17        1:26       29:18                 1:41:02
341   Paul Lodl              M25-29       29/44        8:48        2:47       59:12        2:14       28:04                 1:41:03
342   Scott Polzin           M55-59       14/37        7:50        2:33       58:24        1:36       30:44                 1:41:06
343   Abby Schlager          F15-19        8/23        6:32        1:27     1:06:09        1:16       25:45                 1:41:07
344   Laura Hedden           F25-29       19/55       10:01        3:49       59:04        1:34       26:58                 1:41:24
345   Courtney Janson        F30-34       21/55        8:49        2:31       59:33        2:29       28:06                 1:41:27
346   Brittney Rindy         F30-34       22/55        8:10        1:58     1:03:35        0:43       27:12                 1:41:36
347   John Brandt            M50-54       15/39        8:01        3:29       59:59        2:32       27:41                 1:41:39
348   Heidi Haroldson        F25-29       20/55        9:33        2:22       58:33        1:07       30:05                 1:41:39
349   Haley Stellmacher      F30-34       23/55        8:25        2:08     1:00:30        2:02       28:41                 1:41:44
350   Lisa Pavelski          F45-49       10/37       10:00        2:33       58:44        1:42       28:48                 1:41:45
351   Erika Hanson           F25-29       21/55       10:43        2:08     1:01:09        1:05       26:44                 1:41:47
352   Kathryn Anacker        F25-29       22/55        7:38        2:57     1:02:06        1:22       27:45                 1:41:47
353   Brian Bartel           M45-49       29/42        8:35        3:07       57:49        1:36       30:43                 1:41:48
354   Gretchen Pearson       F15-19        9/23        9:09        1:59     1:06:02        1:01       23:43                 1:41:53
355   Paul Parins            M50-54       16/39        9:22        2:35       55:33        2:27       31:59                 1:41:55
356   Katie Vogelsang        F35-39       15/54        9:07        2:23       58:55        1:53       29:39                 1:41:56
357   Mel Charbonneau        F35-39       16/54        9:09        2:31       58:48        1:51       29:38                 1:41:56
358   Shawn Friede           F40-44       14/43        9:40        1:18       59:37        1:51       29:39                 1:42:02
359   Bridget Forbes         F15-19       10/23        9:42        2:56     1:06:14        1:23       22:00                 1:42:12
360   Katie Schultz          F25-29       23/55        9:05        2:41     1:04:07        1:00       25:22                 1:42:14
361   Jeffrey Rafeld         M40-44       25/38        8:13        3:32     1:00:19        1:03       29:10                 1:42:15
362   Kelly Haut             F40-44       15/43       10:19        2:33       59:23        1:37       28:26                 1:42:17
363   Valerie Brunoni        F35-39       17/54        8:02        1:37       58:24        0:56       33:21                 1:42:18
364   Joseph Graboyes        M60-64       13/28        8:13        2:19       57:55        1:14       32:40                 1:42:20
365   Joseph Heinrich        M25-29       30/44        8:32        3:22       58:59        0:41       30:52                 1:42:25
366   Sarah Goetz            F35-39       18/54        9:40        2:07     1:01:52        1:39       27:14                 1:42:30
367   Kim Elsing             F40-44       16/43        8:44        2:48       58:59        2:41       27:22        2:00     1:42:32
368   Robert Dearborn        M55-59       15/37        8:15        3:20       57:19        2:01       31:45                 1:42:39
369   Brett Leifheit         M50-54       17/39       11:33        1:55       58:30        1:41       29:06                 1:42:43
370   Lauren Schell          F25-29       24/55        7:10        2:21       59:48        1:16       32:10                 1:42:44
371   Lois Kurschner         F55-59        9/36        9:32        2:29       55:54        2:01       32:53                 1:42:45
372   Devin Raven            M01-14         3/4        7:32        2:08     1:03:53        1:02       28:21                 1:42:54
373   Dione Tyler            F40-44       17/43        8:57        2:02       57:13        1:47       32:58                 1:42:55
374   Tiffany Hausmann       F30-34       24/55        9:55        3:04     1:03:00        1:51       25:11                 1:42:59
375   Carla Swiderski        F50-54        4/27        9:48        2:34       55:50        1:29       33:20                 1:43:00
376   Julia Bohnen           F50-54        5/27        8:19        2:31       58:51        1:56       31:39                 1:43:15
377   Aj Sachs               M15-19       18/24        7:33        1:02       58:58        0:56       34:53                 1:43:20
378   Ethan Niles            M01-14         4/4        7:59        1:10       55:34        1:03       37:36                 1:43:20
379   Jennifer Aleckson      F30-34       25/55        9:53        2:12     1:00:51        1:41       28:46                 1:43:22
380   Shannon Vold           WAVE 1       12/42        6:47        2:11     1:02:38        1:17       30:36                 1:43:26
381   Zach Larsen            M40-44       26/38        8:51        2:59       59:47        2:07       29:46                 1:43:28
382   Peggy Kerska           F55-59       10/36       12:02        3:32     1:03:22        0:56       23:40                 1:43:30
383   Josh Timmons           M20-24       17/24        9:36        2:06     1:03:48        1:19       26:48                 1:43:35
384   Alexis Payette         F20-24       12/29        8:15        1:46     1:00:42        1:34       31:22                 1:43:37
385   Steve Wagner           M35-39       26/40       10:58        2:34       58:15        1:42       30:11                 1:43:38
386   Molly Holsen           F40-44       18/43        9:21        3:48     1:00:10        1:34       28:54                 1:43:44
387   Hannan Seguin          M15-19       19/24        6:04        3:40       59:32        1:37       32:56                 1:43:48
388   Adam Zeuske            M45-49       30/42        7:42        2:37     1:04:26        1:39       27:26                 1:43:49
389   Tullia Dymarz          F35-39       19/54        9:25        2:01       59:44        2:36       30:07                 1:43:52
390   Joanie Conley          F55-59       11/36       10:39        1:25       59:27        1:21       31:08                 1:43:58
391   Julia McGillivray      F30-34       26/55        8:20        2:39     1:00:17        1:39       31:04                 1:43:58
392   Zack Browne            M25-29       31/44       11:05        2:45       59:30        0:33       30:08                 1:43:58
393   Rachel Demerath        F25-29       25/55       10:19        2:11     1:00:06        1:36       29:54                 1:44:05
394   Matthew Prescott       M40-44       27/38        8:53        2:44       57:03        2:30       32:58                 1:44:06
395   Jacklyn Evans          F40-44       19/43        9:03        2:24       59:11        1:28       32:05                 1:44:10
396   Eric Seward            M45-49       31/42        8:26        1:35       56:25        3:10       34:37                 1:44:11
397   Lucy Dearborn          F30-34       27/55        8:59        2:20     1:04:26        1:17       27:13                 1:44:13
398   Scott Pell             M35-39       27/40        9:28        2:38     1:02:48        1:15       28:06                 1:44:13
399   Kristin Muehlenbach    F40-44       20/43        9:28        1:39     1:00:02        1:28       29:43        2:00     1:44:18
400   Duska Pearson          F50-54        6/27        9:33        3:30     1:01:10        2:24       25:45        2:00     1:44:20
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Carl Schemm            M25-29       32/44        6:58        2:31                               33:13                 1:44:21
402   Justin Bogan           M45-49       32/42       11:20        3:19       56:46        2:38       30:21                 1:44:22
403   Robert Elsing          M45-49       33/42        8:41        3:31                               34:13                 1:44:24
404   Matthew Sobon          M50-54       18/39        8:24       59:46                               32:51                 1:44:24
405   Mia Turek              F15-19       11/23       10:15        1:56     1:01:27        1:41       29:09                 1:44:26
406   Jordan Steel           M55-59       16/37        8:18        3:11       57:42        2:11       33:06                 1:44:26
407   Fiona Joyce            F15-19       12/23        9:36        2:18     1:04:04        0:59       27:47                 1:44:42
408   Keith Lindner          M50-54       19/39        9:04        2:17       56:49        2:22       34:13                 1:44:43
409   Ross Reuter            M35-39       28/40        8:24        3:34     1:02:53        1:40       28:24                 1:44:52
410   Michael Steinle        M60-64       14/28        6:54        2:48     1:00:34        2:08       32:30                 1:44:53
411   Danny Minahan          M30-34       35/46       11:14        2:55     1:06:29        2:22       21:55                 1:44:54
412   Alex Phinney           M25-29       33/44        8:18        5:43       58:34        1:58       30:24                 1:44:55
413   Alex Benedict          M25-29       34/44        9:23        2:16     1:05:56        0:55       26:28                 1:44:55
414   Thomas Disalvo         M40-44       28/38        8:30        3:15       57:13        1:34       34:27                 1:44:56
415   Ashley Baker           F35-39       20/54       10:59        1:53     1:02:45        2:45       26:44                 1:45:03
416   Beth Amos              F40-44       21/43       10:45        2:10       54:49        1:44       35:38                 1:45:05
417   Paul Kumbier           M55-59       17/37       11:52        2:51       59:41        2:23       28:22                 1:45:06
418   Patricia Alarie        F55-59       12/36        7:05        5:13     1:06:08        1:54       24:56                 1:45:15
419   Emily Nyvall           F20-24       13/29       10:14        2:38     1:01:02        1:09       30:16                 1:45:17
420   Phillip Hanke          M30-34       36/46       10:30        2:26     1:01:29        1:40       29:16                 1:45:18
421   Kevin Cherney          M45-49       34/42       11:50        4:00       57:21        3:56       28:14                 1:45:19
422   Kristen Rodeheaver     F50-54        7/27        9:30        2:00       56:34        1:53       35:27                 1:45:22
423   John Getzloff          M50-54       20/39        8:45        2:09     1:02:23        2:44       29:25                 1:45:24
424   Tanya Soerens          F40-44       22/43        9:08        2:01     1:02:33        1:47       29:57                 1:45:24
425   Nick Lush              M30-34       37/46       10:03        1:20     1:04:31        1:34       27:57                 1:45:24
426   Emily Whyte            F35-39       21/54        7:52        2:52       59:22        3:30       31:51                 1:45:25
427   Jerod Keene            M35-39       29/40        8:03        2:40     1:04:02        1:29       29:15                 1:45:27
428   Mallery Olsen          F25-29       26/55        7:57        2:26     1:02:04        1:31       31:37                 1:45:32
429   Jennifer Kern          F20-24       14/29        8:39        2:31     1:03:02        1:19       30:05                 1:45:35
430   Ryan Treleven          M25-29       35/44        9:12        4:16     1:00:27        2:50       28:55                 1:45:38
431   Mike Beranek           M40-44       29/38        9:11        2:14     1:03:34        1:48       28:59                 1:45:43
432   Jamie Berg             F25-29       27/55        9:19        2:06     1:01:30        1:50       31:01                 1:45:44
433   Alec Cepak             M25-29       36/44       15:19        2:57       58:12        0:56       28:23                 1:45:46
434   Heather Woods          F30-34       28/55        6:44        3:19     1:04:43        1:11       27:53        2:00     1:45:49
435   Dena Ducharme          F20-24       15/29       10:54        2:19     1:06:57        0:42       25:01                 1:45:51
436   Steve Kern             M50-54       21/39        8:04        2:19     1:01:55        2:04       29:41        2:00     1:46:01
437   Marian Wilkerson       F55-59       13/36        7:39        2:22     1:03:06        1:29       31:34                 1:46:09
438   Kathy Machlett         F60-64        9/26        8:43        1:49     1:02:01        1:22       32:19                 1:46:12
439   Maggie McGann          F15-19       13/23       10:00        2:13     1:01:19        2:38       30:09                 1:46:17
440   Pete Lenss             M50-54       22/39        9:30        2:54       59:41        1:34       32:41                 1:46:18
441   Eric Gugger            M50-54       23/39        9:51        2:57     1:02:08        2:10       29:20                 1:46:24
442   Katie Hobart           F30-34       29/55        7:58        1:31     1:03:34        0:35       32:50                 1:46:26
443   Edwin Trouba           M45-49       35/42        8:23        2:51     1:00:35        1:54       32:48                 1:46:29
444   Matt Griess            M30-34       38/46       10:53        3:31       59:36        2:48       29:46                 1:46:32
445   Sarah Klopp            F30-34       30/55        9:51        1:37     1:06:27        1:24       27:16                 1:46:33
446   Valerie Vos            F30-34       31/55        8:26        2:12     1:03:49        0:47       31:21                 1:46:33
447   Jane Mattias           F60-64       10/26        8:50        3:12     1:01:30        2:13       30:52                 1:46:35
448   Mezi Koke              F01-14         2/3        6:23        1:45     1:04:05        0:40       33:43                 1:46:35
449   Leah Bressler          F30-34       32/55        8:18        5:17     1:01:48        3:02       28:13                 1:46:37
450   Kelsey Ryan            F30-34       33/55        6:40        2:01     1:02:16        1:44       34:00                 1:46:39
451   Jillian Jorns          F15-19       14/23        7:16        1:40     1:03:18        1:04       33:29                 1:46:45
452   John Nimis             M40-44       30/38        7:56        3:23     1:04:18        0:53       30:19                 1:46:48
453   Linda Williamson       F50-54        8/27        9:07        2:19       57:17        2:07       36:06                 1:46:54
454   Elizabeth Winslow      F30-34       34/55        9:59        2:18       57:33        1:47       35:24                 1:47:00
455   Ann Schmeling          F25-29       28/55        6:57        2:11     1:02:42        2:09       33:03                 1:47:01
456   Korbyn Schuchhardt     F25-29       29/55       10:02        2:17     1:02:47        1:20       30:39                 1:47:02
457   May Schaut             F35-39       22/54        9:42        2:55       58:29        2:06       33:57                 1:47:07
458   Karen Borden           F50-54        9/27        8:34        1:58     1:03:55        2:11       28:45        2:00     1:47:21
459   Riley Chelsky          M20-24       18/24       11:11        4:44     1:07:30        1:16       22:46                 1:47:26
460   Ryan Cantzler          M40-44       31/38        9:18        3:10     1:00:40        2:56       31:24                 1:47:27
461   Jessica Huenink        F25-29       30/55        8:12        2:22     1:00:24        3:15       33:15                 1:47:27
462   Serena Schimelpfenig   F20-24       16/29       11:22        2:03     1:03:51        1:23       28:52                 1:47:29
463   George Maling          M60-64       15/28        7:26        2:08     1:02:35        1:50       33:32                 1:47:29
464   Scott Schuchhardt      M25-29       37/44        7:28        2:30     1:05:30        0:48       31:28                 1:47:42
465   Nichole Krause         F35-39       23/54       10:56        4:01     1:02:32        1:28       28:49                 1:47:44
466   Laura Crisman          F55-59       14/36        9:27        1:43       56:38        1:38       38:23                 1:47:47
467   Kelly Cowhig           F35-39       24/54        7:43        2:02     1:01:58        1:29       34:37                 1:47:47
468   Arne Sandberg          WAVE 1       13/42       11:31        2:05       59:18        1:58       32:58                 1:47:48
469   David Larson           M60-64       16/28       14:00        4:19       58:29        0:46       30:21                 1:47:53
470   Kingsley Brown         M60-64       17/28        7:41        2:23     1:01:39        1:47       34:32                 1:48:00
471   Hans Schneider         M25-29       38/44        6:53        2:45     1:01:19        1:44       35:24                 1:48:03
472   Brooke Strube          F35-39       25/54       10:09        2:59     1:03:26        1:59       29:50                 1:48:20
473   Karyn Herndon          F55-59       15/36        9:10        2:20     1:00:31        1:30       34:53                 1:48:21
474   Troy Tordoer           M25-29       39/44        8:52        5:15     1:06:40        1:52       25:49                 1:48:26
475   Meri Mast              F35-39       26/54        9:40        2:49     1:02:17        1:11       32:32                 1:48:27
476   Timothy Schmidt        M50-54       24/39        7:52        4:06     1:04:57        1:25       30:20                 1:48:38
477   Julie Przesmicki       F50-54       10/27        9:49        2:43     1:07:06        1:10       27:58                 1:48:44
478   Rebecca Buchik         F40-44       23/43        7:52        1:36     1:02:19        2:36       34:29                 1:48:50
479   Tim Hausmann           M60-64       18/28        8:28        4:07     1:01:41        2:53       31:44                 1:48:52
480   Paul Klose             M50-54       25/39        9:20        3:13     1:04:59        0:59       30:37                 1:49:07
481   Scott Mallien          M55-59       18/37        9:39        4:09     1:08:51        1:32       24:59                 1:49:08
482   Kate Donnelly          F25-29       31/55        8:29        1:36     1:03:35        0:47       34:47                 1:49:12
483   Nancy Stults           F60-64       11/26        7:41        2:37     1:02:51        2:42       33:37                 1:49:25
484   Hannah Nerenhausen     F30-34       35/55        7:27        2:55     1:06:44        1:27       30:58                 1:49:29
485   Rebecca Marshall       F35-39       27/54        8:33        1:53       59:06        2:54       37:13                 1:49:37
486   Lindsey Greenlee       F25-29       32/55        9:59        2:28     1:02:49        1:39       32:49                 1:49:42
487   Tim Temby              M50-54       26/39       13:10        2:49     1:05:35        1:52       26:19                 1:49:43
488   Beverly Goldberg       F55-59       16/36       10:23        2:24     1:01:16        1:55       33:49                 1:49:45
489   Justin Straw           M25-29       40/44        8:36        2:52     1:03:03        1:53       33:24                 1:49:46
490   Amy Blake              F35-39       28/54        7:49        2:20     1:05:36        1:59       32:10                 1:49:53
491   Lisa McAbee            F35-39       29/54        7:24        2:09     1:03:22        2:45       34:15                 1:49:54
492   Eric Apfelbach         M55-59       19/37        9:18        3:10       58:01        2:37       36:57                 1:50:01
493   Sarah Goldberg         F20-24       17/29        9:12        2:10     1:04:29        1:17       32:57                 1:50:03
494   Mary Marcus            F55-59       17/36        9:45        2:08     1:02:22        2:00       33:51                 1:50:04
495   Kristina Hamm          F25-29       33/55        9:38        3:34       59:47        4:20       32:47                 1:50:04
496   Jennifer Brunner       WAVE 1       14/42        9:12        3:13     1:04:37        1:39       31:26                 1:50:05
497   R Yan Pelkey           M35-39       30/40       10:19        2:21     1:02:15        1:29       33:47                 1:50:09
498   Erin Velander          F35-39       30/54        9:08        2:41     1:00:48        2:55       34:40                 1:50:10
499   Emily Planek           F20-24       18/29       10:34        2:33     1:06:26        0:54       29:45                 1:50:11
500   Claire Lantero         F20-24       19/29       10:59        2:36     1:06:17        0:51       29:30                 1:50:11
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501   Lisa Kern              F50-54       11/27        9:54        2:01       59:56        2:03       36:21                 1:50:13
502   Michelle Waters        F30-34       36/55        9:55        2:12     1:02:30        1:38       34:05                 1:50:18
503   Michael Schmidt        M45-49       36/42        8:08        4:31       51:42        5:50       40:13                 1:50:21
504   Allyson Phillips       F15-19       15/23        7:58        1:17     1:03:47        2:14       35:14                 1:50:27
505   Alex Kugle             M30-34       39/46       10:40        2:49     1:10:06        0:56       25:59                 1:50:27
506   Deedee Thull           F55-59       18/36        9:23        1:23     1:01:03        2:32       34:11        2:00     1:50:30
507   Wendy Konshak          F55-59       19/36        8:43        1:45     1:02:44        2:43       34:39                 1:50:32
508   Robert Helle           M55-59       20/37        9:34        4:13     1:02:32        2:25       31:53                 1:50:35
509   Sandy Hansen           F50-54       12/27        8:03        1:48       59:59        1:40       39:11                 1:50:39
510   Katie Pingle           F30-34       37/55        7:07        4:36     1:04:42        3:10       31:06                 1:50:40
511   Tara Ferencik          F45-49       11/37       10:18        1:19     1:01:26        1:52       35:49                 1:50:42
512   Sophia Parr            F25-29       34/55        7:17        2:12     1:00:28        2:39       38:11                 1:50:45
513   Mathew Heim            M15-19       20/24        6:43        2:32     1:03:43        0:41       37:08                 1:50:46
514   Michael Mulroy         M75-79         1/3       10:25        3:50       59:20        2:43       34:39                 1:50:55
515   Justine Simons         F25-29       35/55        9:24        2:52     1:05:06        1:58       31:40                 1:50:59
516   Jack Vande Zande       M55-59       21/37       12:50        3:44     1:03:23        1:25       29:44                 1:51:04
517   Hudson Schram          M15-19       21/24       10:16        4:11     1:06:04        1:34       29:02                 1:51:06
518   Charles Brien Godfrey  M65-69        3/11        9:20        3:06       59:10        2:49       36:46                 1:51:10
519   Marsha Rettke          F60-64       12/26       12:08        2:27     1:01:40        2:41       32:16                 1:51:11
520   Kay Fry                F50-54       13/27       11:29        3:09     1:07:23        1:20       27:53                 1:51:13
521   Christopher Karas      WAVE 1       15/42        9:47        2:47     1:00:40        2:37       35:25                 1:51:14
522   Tom Merker             M55-59       22/37       13:18        4:16       58:50        2:28       32:24                 1:51:15
523   Frankie Szatkowski     M15-19       22/24        6:52        3:46     1:08:35        1:23       30:43                 1:51:18
524   Carol Gunn             F40-44       24/43       12:50        2:19     1:03:03        2:14       30:58                 1:51:22
525   Michael Aguilar        M60-64       19/28        9:39        4:14     1:03:26        2:18       31:51                 1:51:25
526   David Duquaine         M50-54       27/39        9:22        5:40     1:08:49        0:56       26:48                 1:51:33
527   Mark Hinch             M50-54       28/39       10:20        3:30     1:05:38        1:27       30:40                 1:51:33
528   Bryan Swiderski        M25-29       41/44       10:46        2:31     1:03:10        0:42       34:28                 1:51:35
529   Chris Keller           M60-64       20/28        7:17        4:02     1:05:41        1:10       33:35                 1:51:44
530   Jonathan Fuqua         M25-29       42/44       11:41        3:56     1:05:51        1:30       28:47                 1:51:44
531   Erika Wederquist       F30-34       38/55        8:00        2:36     1:01:36        2:10       37:25                 1:51:45
532   Tom Mladucky           M50-54       29/39       10:09        3:01     1:03:16        1:29       33:54                 1:51:48
533   Jane Intrieri          F25-29       36/55        8:51        3:24     1:05:28        1:10       33:03                 1:51:54
534   Jesse Gerhardt         F40-44       25/43       10:51        2:20     1:04:59        1:34       32:14                 1:51:56
535   Ellie Dimick           F35-39       31/54        9:22        3:31     1:05:39        1:55       31:33                 1:51:58
536   Amanda Brookins        F25-29       37/55        7:44        2:09     1:03:40        3:13       35:13                 1:51:58
537   Delaney Dykman         F15-19       16/23        8:13        2:56     1:06:05        0:57       31:52        2:00     1:52:02
538   Lorena Vasquez         F20-24       20/29        9:34        2:29     1:04:56        1:39       33:34                 1:52:10
539   Teresa Hawkinson       F25-29       38/55                             1:10:27        1:32       29:14                 1:52:12
540   Liza Gatley            F35-39       32/54        8:21        2:13     1:04:39        1:52       35:19                 1:52:23
541   Kevin Jacobe           M35-39       31/40       11:06        3:03     1:00:31        1:38       34:10        2:00     1:52:26
542   Sarah Schuchhardt      F25-29       39/55        8:03        2:35     1:06:37        0:52       34:22                 1:52:27
543   Jessica Brandhorst     F35-39       33/54       12:30        2:13       59:28        1:43       36:36                 1:52:27
544   Andrew Hambleton       M25-29       43/44       11:07        3:12     1:07:08        1:50       29:15                 1:52:30
545   Paul Arbanas           M50-54       30/39       10:46        2:46       58:22        2:08       38:36                 1:52:36
546   Makenna Stelpflug      F20-24       21/29       10:47        3:05     1:09:46        1:09       27:53                 1:52:38
547   Kate Kiekhaefer        F20-24       22/29        7:11        6:39     1:09:45        1:12       27:54                 1:52:38
548   Emalia Reiche          F01-14         3/3        7:12        1:47     1:03:42        7:11       33:06                 1:52:56
549   Amy Haese              F45-49       12/37       11:02        2:50     1:03:15        1:32       34:21                 1:52:57
550   Tiffany Johnson Bussbe WAVE 1       16/42        9:24        2:42     1:10:25        1:45       28:56                 1:53:09
551   Mark Westfall          M55-59       23/37        8:25        2:55     1:03:20        2:22       36:09                 1:53:10
552   Anabel Roza            F20-24       23/29        8:50        2:13     1:09:59        0:54       31:19                 1:53:14
553   Mary Jayaraman         F55-59       20/36       11:56        3:13     1:00:07        3:55       34:06                 1:53:16
554   Michele Klein          F45-49       13/37        9:55        1:57     1:05:36        1:25       34:27                 1:53:18
555   Rob Shaw               M65-69        4/11       13:12        4:00       59:08        2:38       34:29                 1:53:25
556   Dalynn Cato            F35-39       34/54       11:02        3:02     1:07:36        3:16       28:38                 1:53:32
557   Julie Cracraft         F45-49       14/37       10:09        2:21     1:04:56        1:33       34:38                 1:53:35
558   Jennifer Blauvelt      F35-39       35/54        8:11        2:39     1:05:18        2:10       35:28                 1:53:43
559   Tyler Thiel            M20-24       19/24       11:56        3:32     1:13:00        1:14       24:09                 1:53:48
560   John Koskinen          M65-69        5/11       15:46        4:01     1:00:28        3:04       30:34                 1:53:51
561   Andrea Treadeau        F30-34       39/55        9:10        2:36     1:05:18        2:30       34:21                 1:53:54
562   Beverly Brunner        F70-74         1/5       10:56        2:56     1:04:45        1:47       33:32                 1:53:55
563   Kelly Muellman         F30-34       40/55        9:46        3:13     1:06:26        1:55       32:38                 1:53:56
564   Tammy Taverner         F50-54       14/27       12:33        3:43       59:20        2:05       36:17                 1:53:56
565   Jaimie Seward          F45-49       15/37       11:22        2:29     1:03:16        1:22       35:31                 1:53:58
566   Bryant Jessen          M50-54       31/39       12:34        3:33     1:03:20        1:44       32:50                 1:53:59
567   Paul Jensen            M65-69        6/11       11:59        2:20       57:50        2:28       39:25                 1:54:00
568   Maggy Lynch            F30-34       41/55        7:15        4:17       59:56        4:15       38:20                 1:54:01
569   Rachel Manek           F50-54       15/27        9:42        2:26     1:03:39        1:50       36:29                 1:54:04
570   Travis Mast            M35-39       32/40        8:19        2:47     1:04:27        1:18       37:24                 1:54:13
571   Katie Crawley          F60-64       13/26       10:36        3:19     1:06:19        1:22       32:43                 1:54:17
572   Ellen Brooks           F30-34       42/55        7:32        3:12     1:11:13        2:13       30:10                 1:54:17
573   Stephaine Baker        F35-39       36/54        9:29        2:22     1:00:31        2:13       39:48                 1:54:21
574   Emily Haglage          F30-34       43/55       10:25        3:14     1:10:10        2:24       28:11                 1:54:21
575   Leslie Skelly          F50-54       16/27       11:32        2:12     1:04:41        1:49       34:15                 1:54:26
576   Cheryl Wederquist      F60-64       14/26       14:12        2:44     1:05:26        1:24       30:49                 1:54:32
577   Polly Hamner           F65-69         1/4       10:22        3:06     1:01:46        2:16       37:06                 1:54:34
578   Carey Nelson           F35-39       37/54        9:14        2:29     1:03:30        1:38       37:46                 1:54:34
579   Christine Wold         F45-49       16/37       10:47        3:04     1:10:42        1:26       28:41                 1:54:38
580   Bob Forbes             M55-59       24/37       12:27        4:40     1:05:28        3:36       28:32                 1:54:41
581   Marguerite Roza        F50-54       17/27       11:01        3:05     1:06:35        0:57       33:15                 1:54:52
582   Danielle Stolze        F20-24       24/29       10:31        2:47     1:07:48        1:01       32:49                 1:54:55
583   Dena Hineline          WAVE 1       17/42       10:11        2:29     1:00:39        1:59       37:42        2:00     1:54:58
584   Emily Lewis            F40-44       26/43       10:35        3:03     1:01:56        1:13       38:18                 1:55:03
585   Bill Dowling           M50-54       32/39        9:23        4:37     1:00:15        4:06       36:45                 1:55:04
586   Scott Davis            M60-64       21/28       11:48        3:51     1:07:14        3:28       28:48                 1:55:07
587   Corinne Andres         F15-19       17/23        7:46        3:27     1:01:48        1:16       41:01                 1:55:16
588   Timothy Helmberger     M50-54       33/39        9:46        4:40     1:00:13        2:11       38:30                 1:55:18
589   Willie Schmitz         M55-59       25/37        6:20        2:30     1:05:57        1:44       38:52                 1:55:21
590   Laura Johns            F25-29       40/55       13:07        2:57     1:02:35        2:29       34:15                 1:55:21
591   Lynn Sobon             WAVE 1       18/42        7:49        3:22     1:01:49        4:55       37:30                 1:55:23
592   Emma Wenman            F15-19       18/23        8:01        3:14     1:05:41        1:27       37:06                 1:55:28
593   Ryan Aiello            M20-24       20/24        9:32        6:40     1:09:44        2:41       26:53                 1:55:28
594   Cacia Tipple           F30-34       44/55       10:32        2:28     1:02:57        2:04       37:29                 1:55:28
595   Katy Rueb              F55-59       21/36        9:02        2:17     1:05:36        1:12       37:28                 1:55:32
596   Richard Daggett        M35-39       33/40       13:24        4:19     1:03:43        4:23       29:46                 1:55:34
597   Barb Enigl-Simon       F55-59       22/36       13:51        3:05     1:03:16        1:21       34:05                 1:55:35
598   Suzanne Larsen         F45-49       17/37       12:54        3:33     1:07:20        2:11       29:45                 1:55:40
599   Jamie Kasten           F25-29       41/55       11:43        2:54     1:12:56        0:56       27:13                 1:55:41
600   Danielle Hinkel        F40-44       27/43        9:25        2:15     1:02:22        1:27       38:16        2:00     1:55:44
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601   Carrie Taicher         F25-29       42/55        9:25        2:20     1:05:23        1:48       36:52                 1:55:46
602   Rachel Kugle           F30-34       45/55        7:22        3:40     1:11:07        1:18       32:23                 1:55:48
603   Orien Simmon           M40-44       32/38        7:39        2:10     1:02:00        2:15       41:56                 1:55:59
604   Julie Stiles           F45-49       18/37        8:13        2:03     1:04:35        2:10       39:02                 1:56:01
605   Brad Stephens          M35-39       34/40       12:03        6:15     1:12:49        2:30       22:41                 1:56:16
606   Bill Weis              M55-59       26/37        9:21        2:25     1:04:57        2:05       37:37                 1:56:24
607   Douglas Kurschner      M60-64       22/28       10:44        3:35       58:10        2:39       41:20                 1:56:26
608   Michelle Petersen      F40-44       28/43        9:12        3:34     1:03:03        3:59       36:41                 1:56:27
609   Jeffrey Hausmann       M70-74         3/9       12:17        4:30       57:05        2:48       39:49                 1:56:28
610   Andrew Scholz          M30-34       40/46       12:21        2:19     1:02:48        1:16       37:48                 1:56:30
611   Paula Kocken           F60-64       15/26        9:40        2:03     1:03:26        1:30       39:52                 1:56:30
612   Cathy Feierstein       F60-64       16/26       10:16        3:05     1:05:48        3:09       34:30                 1:56:47
613   Barb Bolens            F55-59       23/36        9:58        3:50     1:07:17        2:01       33:48                 1:56:52
614   Mary Bain              F60-64       17/26       10:16        3:29       59:18        3:46       40:06                 1:56:52
615   Mariella Treleven      F25-29       43/55        9:54        2:07     1:09:46        1:07       34:05                 1:56:56
616   June Lambeth           F40-44       29/43       14:05        2:29     1:05:15        1:49       33:20                 1:56:56
617   Allison Skarie         F35-39       38/54       10:39        4:00     1:09:59        2:53       29:27                 1:56:57
618   Ali Knight             F35-39       39/54        9:33        2:25     1:08:12        3:06       33:43                 1:56:58
619   Amy Jacobs             F55-59       24/36       12:04        2:13     1:02:53        2:03       37:50                 1:57:01
620   Rajeev Patel           M40-44       33/38       10:47        2:54     1:06:17        4:01       33:07                 1:57:04
621   Linda Zik              F50-54       18/27       10:12        3:38     1:07:35        2:48       32:55                 1:57:06
622   Matt Cain              M45-49       37/42       12:13        7:20     1:06:04        4:36       26:57                 1:57:08
623   Michael Bruce          M40-44       34/38       10:33        3:52     1:07:46        1:32       33:29                 1:57:09
624   Charles Planek         M25-29       44/44       13:24        3:57     1:06:01        1:39       32:12                 1:57:11
625   Betsy Morgan           F55-59       25/36        9:14        1:16     1:01:23        1:45       43:37                 1:57:12
626   Krista Luedtke         F40-44       30/43        8:49        2:47     1:03:33        2:08       40:01                 1:57:16
627   Katherine Kapustka     F45-49       19/37        9:07        2:02     1:12:02        1:09       33:01                 1:57:18
628   Sarah Williams         F50-54       19/27       11:15        2:23     1:10:21        0:54       32:32                 1:57:24
629   Stephen McAuliffe      M65-69        7/11       10:18        2:57     1:02:20        3:17       38:35                 1:57:26
630   Sheridan Hearn         F20-24       25/29        9:25        2:58     1:10:29        2:05       32:31                 1:57:27
631   Mitch Wise             M50-54       34/39        9:33        3:04     1:05:00        3:15       36:44                 1:57:34
632   Erin Lethlean          F35-39       40/54        9:43        3:29     1:11:49        1:27       31:14                 1:57:39
633   Randy Aerts            M60-64       23/28       10:04        6:28     1:04:07        2:42       34:39                 1:57:59
634   Ann Crawley            F50-54       20/27        8:57        2:39     1:08:50        1:39       36:02                 1:58:06
635   Jon Leyrer             M30-34       41/46       12:40        1:53     1:16:28        0:53       26:23                 1:58:15
636   Jon Hansen             M20-24       21/24       11:31        2:08     1:05:33        1:07       37:58                 1:58:15
637   Jerry Bussberg         M55-59       27/37        9:09        3:16     1:07:55        2:37       35:21                 1:58:16
638   Lewis Morton           M15-19       23/24       11:55        4:26     1:07:17        1:26       33:18                 1:58:21
639   Elizabeth Stanley      F30-34       46/55        8:53        3:21     1:04:23        3:18       38:38                 1:58:32
640   Nichole Hunter         F40-44       31/43       11:15        2:33     1:05:59        1:45       37:03                 1:58:33
641   Jim Oberling           M70-74         4/9       10:17        3:25       59:48        2:39       42:34                 1:58:41
642   Kate Rowley            F15-19       19/23        7:35        3:52     1:11:19        1:47       34:11                 1:58:42
643   Shelby Treleven        F25-29       44/55       10:49        2:04     1:10:48        0:57       34:16                 1:58:52
644   Yolanda Ruzicka        F55-59       26/36       10:04        4:28     1:04:46        2:49       37:01                 1:59:05
645   Mike Lingg             M55-59       28/37       13:30        3:41     1:01:59        2:59       37:10                 1:59:17
646   David Bishop           M55-59       29/37        7:29        3:31     1:03:18        3:12       41:54                 1:59:21
647   Melissa Schmitz        F45-49       20/37        8:25        2:22     1:07:14        3:23       38:02                 1:59:24
648   Arielle Hunt           F25-29       45/55       10:08        1:46     1:10:26        1:16       35:53                 1:59:28
649   Carol Miles            F70-74         2/5       11:33        4:00     1:07:53        1:37       34:30                 1:59:31
650   Susan Zeuske           F45-49       21/37        7:58        3:07     1:06:15        2:05       40:15                 1:59:38
651   Stephanie Stoltz       F30-34       47/55        8:45        2:32     1:08:57        1:12       38:19                 1:59:44
652   Rachel Mallien         F35-39       41/54       10:46        3:37     1:05:14        2:29       37:42                 1:59:46
653   Christian Dannhausen-B M45-49       38/42       10:57        7:42     1:03:04        6:28       31:44                 1:59:52
654   Nicholas Treleven      M20-24       22/24        8:39        2:08     1:11:09        1:07       36:59                 1:59:59
655   Rod Zentner            M70-74         5/9        9:25        2:16     1:06:55        2:02       39:24                 2:00:00
656   Ken Inhoff             M60-64       24/28       10:28        3:26     1:11:09        2:39       32:27                 2:00:06
657   Aly Treu               F25-29       46/55        8:53        2:14     1:11:46        1:16       36:08                 2:00:16
658   Rachel Sattler         F35-39       42/54        7:22        3:21     1:07:18        1:58       40:33                 2:00:30
659   Abigail Freeland       F20-24       26/29        7:29        5:08     1:12:42        1:59       31:16        2:00     2:00:32
660   Thomas Bohn            M55-59       30/37       13:08        3:06     1:02:38        1:34       40:11                 2:00:36
661   Eric Hunter            M40-44       35/38       10:24        4:10     1:07:38        0:55       37:36                 2:00:42
662   Carin Vadala           F35-39       43/54       12:29        3:10     1:07:32        1:24       36:13                 2:00:46
663   Daniel Connors         M30-34       42/46       11:43        3:54     1:02:32        2:36       40:12                 2:00:55
664   Amy Hansen             F50-54       21/27       10:45        3:11     1:07:13        2:47       37:00                 2:00:55
665   Dave Leicht            M60-64       25/28       12:05        8:52     1:03:35        4:24       32:07                 2:01:01
666   Jessica Brumm-Larson   F35-39       44/54        9:03        4:35     1:11:33        1:17       34:42                 2:01:08
667   Lois Kubow             F65-69         2/4       10:14        3:07     1:05:10        3:04       39:36                 2:01:10
668   Cathy Stachnik         F30-34       48/55       10:17        3:35     1:12:46        3:54       30:46                 2:01:15
669   Christopher Johnson    M30-34       43/46        8:52        4:37     1:11:17        2:12       34:27                 2:01:24
670   Erika Schneider        F55-59       27/36       11:09        3:05     1:12:09        1:42       33:25                 2:01:27
671   Phil Pearson           M65-69        8/11        9:36        2:38     1:08:07        3:04       38:08                 2:01:32
672   Robert MacNeil         M45-49       39/42       11:48        3:01     1:08:57        1:46       36:03                 2:01:33
673   Jason Beren            M45-49       40/42        7:13        3:20     1:06:15        3:29       41:20                 2:01:34
674   Jackie Birmingham      F50-54       22/27       13:31        3:21     1:04:52        2:49       37:05                 2:01:35
675   Tracy Dowling          F45-49       22/37       11:10        3:23     1:10:30        2:56       33:40                 2:01:36
676   Sharon Jensen          F60-64       18/26       11:29        2:37     1:07:25        2:21       37:47                 2:01:37
677   Edward Aiello          M50-54       35/39        8:51        4:24     1:03:17        3:24       41:48                 2:01:41
678   Gene Seguin            M55-59       31/37       11:24        3:17     1:05:15        1:14       40:40                 2:01:47
679   Stephanie Ferrario     F35-39       45/54       14:17        2:45     1:09:25        1:47       33:36                 2:01:48
680   Nicholas Nyvall        M15-19       24/24       12:30        2:28     1:11:47        1:27       33:42                 2:01:51
681   Mike Vanzandt          M70-74         6/9       12:17        4:16     1:05:35        1:38       38:08                 2:01:52
682   Joyce M Gulliford      F70-74         3/5       10:34        7:03     1:02:15        3:22       38:42                 2:01:54
683   Andrea Parins          F40-44       32/43       14:32        3:55     1:04:19        2:36       36:37                 2:01:58
684   Kimberly Van Haren     F45-49       23/37       15:06        2:43     1:03:54        4:03       36:19                 2:02:03
685   John Taylor            M55-59       32/37        9:52        3:08     1:08:26        1:52       38:54                 2:02:09
686   Jonathan Vogt          M35-39       35/40       16:23        3:33     1:03:54        1:06       37:30                 2:02:25
687   James Vopat            M65-69        9/11       11:51        2:42     1:07:48        2:31       37:41                 2:02:31
688   Alex Lopas             M30-34       44/46        7:22        3:36     1:04:46        2:15       44:37                 2:02:33
689   Emily Westphal         F35-39       46/54       10:36        3:36     1:04:13        2:08       42:36                 2:03:06
690   Mary Baladad           F45-49       24/37       12:10        2:28     1:08:56        1:57       37:41                 2:03:10
691   Anya Athan             F20-24       27/29       13:02        3:11     1:17:13        1:47       28:14                 2:03:26
692   Todd Borchert          M35-39       36/40       10:57        3:26     1:14:29        1:33       33:19                 2:03:43
693   Adine Rodemeyer        F45-49       25/37        9:15        4:26     1:08:26        3:00       38:39                 2:03:43
694   Elizabeth Duncan       F40-44       33/43       10:05        3:19     1:08:14        2:36       39:34                 2:03:47
695   Renee Young            F50-54       23/27       10:40        3:26       59:54        1:55       47:56                 2:03:49
696   Matt Laszkiewicz       M20-24       23/24       11:39        4:54     1:10:07        1:41       35:35                 2:03:53
697   Nellie Dejardine       WAVE 1       19/42        9:58        3:25     1:12:10        1:21       37:03                 2:03:55
698   Angela Divjak          WAVE 1       20/42        8:50        2:54     1:07:40        2:33       42:00                 2:03:56
699   Sarah Amis             F45-49       26/37       10:43        2:56     1:08:02        1:09       41:08                 2:03:57
700   Brad Lloyd             M45-49       41/42        9:28        2:04     1:04:32        2:16       45:42                 2:04:00
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701   Julie Melnarik         F25-29       47/55       12:47        1:53     1:09:19        0:52       39:15                 2:04:03
702   Julie Divjak           WAVE 1       21/42        8:38        6:48     1:02:53        2:43       43:07                 2:04:08
703   Bruce Johnson          M50-54       36/39       12:43        4:53     1:09:07        1:25       36:11                 2:04:17
704   Benjamin Leicht        M30-34       45/46        9:28        3:42     1:10:21        2:19       38:32                 2:04:20
705   Ginnie Harney          F60-64       19/26       10:35        3:57     1:13:22        2:14       34:20                 2:04:26
706   Halie Schieffer        F20-24       28/29        7:56        4:40     1:12:42        2:01       31:16        6:00     2:04:32
707   Heidi Belongia         F40-44       34/43       11:35        2:05     1:08:10        2:07       40:46                 2:04:41
708   Elizabeth Spike        F25-29       48/55       11:28        4:29     1:07:31        2:23       38:56                 2:04:44
709   Sheryl Stephens        F35-39       47/54       10:57        4:40     1:08:48        2:10       38:22                 2:04:55
710   James Owens            M55-59       33/37       12:40        3:27     1:07:40        2:36       38:37                 2:04:58
711   Kimberly Decock        F35-39       48/54        9:45        6:57     1:11:06        2:10       35:25                 2:05:22
712   Ruby Noel              F15-19       20/23        9:53        3:11     1:11:24        1:38       39:18                 2:05:23
713   Scot Wederquist        M60-64       26/28       13:19        3:06     1:06:49        2:03       40:11                 2:05:26
714   Ellen Ley              F55-59       28/36       11:21        4:13     1:11:44        4:36       33:44                 2:05:36
715   Alanna Mullen          WAVE 1       22/42       14:32        5:57     1:05:21        4:15       33:51        2:00     2:05:55
716   Kristina Coster        F25-29       49/55       10:59        3:59     1:08:17        1:39       41:05                 2:05:57
717   Julie Tavs             F45-49       27/37       10:54        3:05     1:06:56        2:00       43:05                 2:05:59
718   Clare Brooks           F30-34       49/55        7:37        3:46     1:13:40        2:18       38:45                 2:06:05
719   Jordan Larson          M35-39       37/40       13:57        4:47     1:07:08        1:18       38:59                 2:06:07
720   Nell Lemke             F35-39       49/54        8:36        2:32     1:12:19        1:18       41:28                 2:06:11
721   Marisa Keller          F40-44       35/43       11:34        5:13     1:06:59        3:33       39:27                 2:06:43
722   Morgan Christensen     F15-19       21/23       10:09        1:03     1:10:20        1:38       43:39                 2:06:47
723   Ron Schram             M55-59       34/37       12:32        4:26     1:06:59        6:04       36:55                 2:06:55
724   Telly Villas           M40-44       36/38        8:54        3:17     1:10:00        1:50       43:13                 2:07:13
725   Ann Barrett            WAVE 1       23/42       10:06        3:20     1:03:20        4:27       46:05                 2:07:16
726   Angela Heins           F45-49       28/37        9:50        2:37     1:03:37        2:36       48:46                 2:07:24
727   Bob Schwarz            M50-54       37/39       10:15        2:38     1:14:40        3:19       36:44                 2:07:34
728   Alexandra Yeager       F25-29       50/55       10:26        3:33     1:12:01        1:11       40:27                 2:07:35
729   Aaron Hirthe           M35-39       38/40        9:48        5:09     1:18:23        1:23       32:58                 2:07:39
730   Lauren Elling          F40-44       36/43        9:59        3:48     1:07:37        2:37       43:42                 2:07:41
731   Callie Forkenbrock     F25-29       51/55       12:53        3:37     1:09:05        2:29       39:46                 2:07:48
732   Maggie Alberts         F25-29       52/55        8:40        4:39     1:11:56        2:48       39:46                 2:07:48
733   Jeromy Turner          M40-44       37/38       14:43        4:59     1:14:26        1:47       32:06                 2:07:59
734   Jayson Woods           M30-34       46/46       11:49        6:28     1:09:33        1:26       36:53        2:00     2:08:07
735   Amy Rowell             WAVE 1       24/42       11:37        5:27     1:08:41        3:56       38:34                 2:08:14
736   Elizabeth Harris       F30-34       50/55       13:32        2:18     1:10:34        3:03       39:00                 2:08:25
737   Peggy Hawman           F55-59       29/36       11:30        2:24     1:10:44        1:50       42:13                 2:08:39
738   Susan Morgan           F65-69         3/4        9:15        3:33     1:12:25        1:53       41:54                 2:08:57
739   Christine Gabay Hess   F60-64       20/26       10:59        2:30     1:10:00        1:33       44:18                 2:09:18
740   Laila Bechtle          WAVE 1       25/42       14:08        3:10     1:09:06        1:34       41:23                 2:09:19
741   Desiree Keddell        F50-54       24/27       12:17        4:38     1:10:50        3:17       38:21                 2:09:21
742   Phill Voss             M35-39       39/40       10:41        4:33     1:10:05        2:03       42:11                 2:09:32
743   Laura Rodda            F25-29       53/55        7:51        2:30     1:12:54        3:28       42:54                 2:09:36
744   Anita Peters           F55-59       30/36        9:18        2:46     1:03:33        3:03       50:59                 2:09:37
745   Shannon Cleary         WAVE 1       26/42       13:06        3:12     1:18:20        1:30       33:36                 2:09:42
746   Heather Nelson         F45-49       29/37       10:52        4:22     1:11:36        3:31       39:56                 2:10:16
747   Krissy Prosser         WAVE 1       27/42       13:55        2:46     1:09:15        2:15       42:10                 2:10:19
748   Jenna Quinette         F30-34       51/55        9:02        3:41     1:12:17        1:44       43:50                 2:10:33
749   Wendy Freeland         F55-59       31/36       13:49        3:40     1:12:05        1:07       39:55                 2:10:34
750   Lily Birmingham        F15-19       22/23       12:51        3:30     1:15:43        1:29       37:04                 2:10:36
751   Patti Ellsworth        F65-69         4/4       12:24        3:03     1:13:06        1:23       40:49                 2:10:44
752   Hope M Martin          F70-74         4/5       10:20        2:21     1:09:23        2:11       46:48                 2:11:01
753   Ashley Smith           F35-39       50/54       10:04        3:37     1:17:10        1:50       38:33                 2:11:12
754   Manpreet Purewal       F50-54       25/27       12:12        4:12     1:14:44        2:05       38:09                 2:11:19
755   Carol Craig            F55-59       32/36       10:40        3:27     1:16:59        2:15       38:41                 2:12:00
756   Kelly Gathman          F30-34       52/55        9:50        7:35     1:08:51        5:07       40:46                 2:12:07
757   Colleen Sullivan       F45-49       30/37       13:22        3:40     1:25:11        2:25       27:31                 2:12:07
758   Frank Szatkowski       WAVE 1       28/42       11:14        5:03     1:04:52        4:19       46:42                 2:12:08
759   Angie Krey             F40-44       37/43       10:33        2:39       54:24        4:32     1:00:14                 2:12:21
760   Gloria Erdman          F60-64       21/26        9:45        4:18     1:11:25        3:28       44:07                 2:13:02
761   Sue Abkemeier          WAVE 1       29/42       12:04        6:04     1:11:29        4:10       39:26                 2:13:11
762   Cindy Balota           WAVE 1       30/42       13:05        5:07     1:16:09        4:12       34:41                 2:13:11
763   Donna Mullen           WAVE 1       31/42       10:21       10:13     1:05:17        4:15       37:08        6:00     2:13:13
764   Chris Nicholson        M45-49       42/42       11:39        5:17     1:05:07        3:05       48:32                 2:13:38
765   Daniel McGinnis        M55-59       35/37        9:00        3:17     1:01:37        2:09       57:49                 2:13:50
766   Jenny Marsh            F45-49       31/37       11:11        3:50     1:15:05        2:16       41:33                 2:13:54
767   Liz Egan               F35-39       51/54       11:34        2:44     1:13:42        4:15       41:53                 2:14:06
768   Dana Rotert            F15-19       23/23       10:18        2:56     1:11:07        2:57       46:55                 2:14:11
769   Dina Bruce             F30-34       53/55       10:02        2:10     1:14:06        2:28       45:35                 2:14:19
770   Denise Faust           F40-44       38/43        8:24        2:30     1:10:19        1:54       51:24                 2:14:29
771   Dawn Larsen            F40-44       39/43       10:45        3:33     1:11:21        1:40       47:13                 2:14:30
772   Charles Opferman       M65-69       10/11       13:14        3:02     1:12:08        2:25       43:55                 2:14:42
773   Greg Cullen            M40-44       38/38       14:09        2:35     1:13:51        1:50       42:20                 2:14:43
774   Debra Minahan          F30-34       54/55       10:15        3:22     1:24:59        2:04       34:06                 2:14:43
775   Lynn Kuhns             F70-74         5/5       12:21        2:57     1:09:29        1:48       48:10                 2:14:44
776   Julie Kaufman          F60-64       22/26       12:05        3:09     1:16:22        1:47       41:35                 2:14:56
777   David Mocco            M70-74         7/9       10:58        3:29     1:03:36        2:50       54:23                 2:15:15
778   Debra Kusmec-Aguilar   F60-64       23/26       17:00        4:16     1:11:08        4:17       39:03                 2:15:42
779   Niki Leicht            F40-44       40/43       10:36        4:49     1:18:52        1:34       40:07                 2:15:57
780   Sonia Belani           F35-39       52/54       11:01        4:07     1:21:44        1:37       37:47                 2:16:14
781   Michael Coty           M35-39       40/40       12:06        3:46     1:16:31        1:29       43:05                 2:16:55
782   Carol Swannell         F60-64       24/26       15:34        6:28     1:15:45        1:54       37:47                 2:17:26
783   Chris Beine            M20-24       24/24       14:31        3:06     1:21:46        0:55       38:10                 2:18:26
784   Juliana Treleven       F25-29       54/55       10:19        3:58     1:23:42        1:35       39:09                 2:18:41
785   Dana Anderson          WAVE 1       32/42        8:53        9:15     1:21:43        2:00       36:55                 2:18:44
786   Alex Perley            F35-39       53/54       11:16        3:17     1:13:05        1:56       50:14                 2:19:46
787   Karol Hitt             WAVE 1       33/42       10:06        5:25     1:16:34        3:28       44:17                 2:19:49
788   Laura Schieffer        F45-49       32/37       12:26        2:40     1:23:43        1:32       39:43                 2:20:01
789   Stephanie Wilson       F30-34       55/55       11:02        4:00     1:17:06        2:23       45:36                 2:20:05
790   Colleen Watson         F40-44       41/43        9:18        4:18     1:17:29        1:35       47:42                 2:20:20
791   Ronald Curtis          M55-59       36/37       16:50        6:37     1:10:17        3:51       42:57                 2:20:30
792   Adriana Perez          F45-49       33/37       13:02        4:29     1:13:14        4:32       45:31                 2:20:47
793   Alyson Miller          F35-39       54/54        9:55        3:03     1:18:29        2:38       46:45                 2:20:47
794   Danielle Dicarlo       F20-24       29/29       11:18        5:15     1:32:57        2:50       28:51                 2:21:08
795   Craig Carlson          M50-54       38/39        9:31        9:59     1:19:14        0:59       41:45                 2:21:25
796   Romuald Warakomski     M55-59       37/37       10:40        2:36     1:07:28        4:13       58:08                 2:23:03
797   Anna Dannhausen        WAVE 1       34/42       16:55        3:22     1:16:23        1:12       46:25                 2:24:15
798   Jenny Gladczak         F55-59       33/36       12:34        5:39     1:17:07        4:22       44:37                 2:24:17
799   John Young             M65-69       11/11       17:13        5:49     1:20:02        3:49       37:46                 2:24:37
800   James Swiderski        M50-54       39/39       16:43        4:11     1:21:39        1:43       41:41                 2:25:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Cindy Carhart          F55-59       34/36       13:15        2:24     1:14:34        2:30       54:07                 2:26:48
802   Tammy Edmundson        WAVE 1       35/42       11:27        4:36     1:13:12       17:16       40:25                 2:26:54
803   Ashley Kasper          WAVE 1       36/42       11:30        4:38     1:28:46        1:37       40:26                 2:26:54
804   Cory Bruce             F40-44       42/43        8:43        2:51     1:22:56        3:27       49:14                 2:27:09
805   Ailie Kubow            F40-44       43/43       11:56        4:44     1:16:15        3:31       50:48                 2:27:11
806   Brandee Diamond        F45-49       34/37       14:08        3:39     1:21:13        2:56       45:59                 2:27:53
807   Mark Nerenhausen       M60-64       27/28       12:41        5:20     1:19:07        1:41       49:42                 2:28:29
808   Kenneth R Gulliford    M75-79         2/3       14:09        5:30     1:14:03        3:58       52:25                 2:30:03
809   Annmae Minichiello     WAVE 1       37/42       11:09        4:57     1:25:24        4:36       44:03                 2:30:07
810   Vincent Minichiello    WAVE 1       38/42       11:11        4:56     1:25:25        4:34       44:02        2:00     2:32:07
811   Lisa Treleven          F55-59       35/36       12:26        3:39     1:19:39        3:10       53:41                 2:32:33
812   Elizabeth Ciner        F45-49       35/37       10:18        3:39     1:14:56        2:14     1:02:29                 2:33:33
813   Mary Kimrey            F50-54       26/27       12:07        3:48     1:21:00        1:43       55:07                 2:33:44
814   Wendy Michelle Spencer F60-64       25/26       18:55        6:51                               46:07                 2:36:31
815   Dianne Kessler         F45-49       36/37       13:58        3:40     1:26:33        4:10       49:23                 2:37:43
816   Margaret Smith         F25-29       55/55       12:16        2:40     1:32:26        1:41       50:57                 2:39:58
817   Carolyn Williamsen     F50-54       27/27       16:25        9:53     1:30:52        3:04       43:47                 2:44:00
818   Dick Ores              M70-74         8/9       13:20        7:03     1:24:32        4:15       58:58                 2:48:06
819   Gary McMahon           M60-64       28/28       17:28        4:55     1:26:21        2:02       58:01                 2:48:45
820   Leigh Ann Laskowski    F45-49       37/37       17:04        7:14     1:29:28        3:45       51:24                 2:48:53
821   Teri Sheller           F60-64       26/26       15:19        5:57     1:24:47        3:45       59:39                 2:49:25
822   Kathleen O'Neill       F55-59       36/36       16:32        5:44     1:18:35        3:27     1:06:44                 2:51:01
823   Haley Creasy           WAVE 1       39/42       20:37        5:48     1:43:02        2:31       39:11                 2:51:07
824   Chris Lange            M70-74         9/9       11:28        3:15     1:02:30        2:46     1:39:28                 2:59:25
825   Michelle Zimmerman     WAVE 1       40/42       11:33        5:59     1:53:40        4:42       53:27                 3:09:19
826   Elizabeth Bantes       WAVE 1       41/42       15:38       10:17     1:43:39        2:26     1:05:19                 3:17:16
827   Monica Borders         WAVE 1       42/42       17:43        8:12     1:43:32        2:33     1:05:19                 3:17:17
828   Thomas Tripp           M75-79         3/3        9:54        6:51     1:57:55        1:59     1:01:46                 3:18:24
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